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Creamy 

Wrapping 
polyethylene laminated  
kraft paper 
 
Environment 
renewable fibre 
recyclable paper 
recyclable packaging materials 

Reel specifications 
trimmed width 
core 
max. width  
min.  width  
max. diameter  
min.  diameter  
max. weight  
 

 
 850 cm 
 76 mm 
 250 cm 
 30 cm  
 127 cm 
 90 cm 
 3000 kg 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Technical specifications  

Grammage 
ISO 536 g/m² 50 55 60 70 80

D65-Brightness  
(D 65/10°) % 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5

Opacity 
ISO 2471 % 89 91 92 93 94

Bulk 
ISO 534 cm³/g 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0

Thickness 
ISO 534 µm 100 110 120 140 160

 

Unpigmentized mechanical book paper 
grade with excellent quality and printability.  
Features even shade, thickness,  
high bulk and brightness. 

Shade 
creamy 
 
Printing method 
coldset web offset 
cameron belt press 
 
Producer 
Anjala Mill 

End uses
hard and soft cover books 
paperbacks 
text books 
children’s books 
school books 
puzzle books 
 
Product description 
unpigmentized mechanical  
book paper 


